Model PSL
Electronic Pressure Switches
Description
PSL sensing element has excellent temperature properties by adopting a self temperature
compensation Glass on Titanium or Stainless 316L. It can control the system without any controller
due to the output of 1 or 2 channel NPN open collector switch.
Features
▶ Electronic pressure switch with no mechanical

Circuit Diagram
▶ PSLW                         ▶ PSLU
Ordering Information
PSL U 0100 R A C G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge
Output J : Absolute
U : Switch 1, Hysteresis adjustable
W : Switch 1,2 Connecting Methods
C : Cable
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure port
CXXX : Compound Pressure A : R(PT)3/8" D : G(PF)1/4"
B : G(PF)3/8" G : R(PT)1/8"
Pressure Unit C : R(PT)1/4" H : G(PF)1/8"
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
C : cmH2O
Wire
Color Connections